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Direction
Gare de l'Est — Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf

56 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de l'Est

Verdun

Château Landon

Louis Blanc

Jaurès

Jean Jaurès - Lorraine

Ourcq

Porte de Pantin

Hoche - Métro

Montgolfier

Centre National de la Danse

Pantin RER - Mairie

Delizy

Diderot

Cimetière Parisien

Chemin des Vignes

Henri Gautier

Lycée Alfred Costes

Gare - Grande Ceinture

Escadrille Normandie-Niemen - Jean Jaurès Tram

Route schedule
Gare de l'Est — Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf

Monday 03:04-02:57
+1

Tuesday 03:04-02:50
+1

Wednesday 03:20-02:50
+1

Thursday 03:20-02:50
+1

Friday 03:20-02:50
+1

Saturday 03:20-02:57
+1

Sunday 03:04-02:57
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare de l'Est

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N41-2102717783-3334875493
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N41-2102717783-3334875493
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N41-2102717783-3334875493


Escadrille Normandie-Niémen - Paul Vaillant-Couturier - 
Tram

Lieutenant Lebrun

Pierre Sémard

Bobigny - Pablo Picasso

Lamartine

Cité Administrative

Rue des Peupliers

Pont de Bondy

Avenue de Rosny

Gâtine Rn3

Auguste Polissard

Pasteur - Hôpital Jean Verdier

Hôpital Jean Verdier

Villageoise

Lycée Claude Nicolas Ledoux

Louise Michel

Robert Schuman

ZI de la Poudrette

Colonel Fabien

Victor Hugo - Jules Guesde

Victor Hugo - Jean Moulin

Chanzy

Gambetta

Charles de Gaulle

Mairie

Place de la Libération

Jean-Jacques Rousseau / Schuman

Maurouard



Louis Ménard

Sevran - Livry Rer

Square Henri Legrand

Brazza

Gare du Vert Galant

Jean Guimier

Lavoisier

Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf



Direction
Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf — Gare de l'Est

55 stops

Open route schedule

Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf

Lavoisier

Jean Guimier

Vert Galant Rer

Brazza

Square Henri Legrand

Sevran - Livry Rer

Gare de Sevran-Livry

Louis Ménard

Maurouard

Jean-Jacques Rousseau

Place de la Libération

Mairie

Charles de Gaulle

Gambetta

Chanzy

Victor Hugo - Jules Guesde

Colonel Fabien

ZI de la Poudrette

Cimetière

Robert Schuman

Louise Michel

Lycée Claude Nicolas Ledoux

Villageoise

Hôpital Jean Verdier

Route schedule
Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf — Gare de l'Est

Monday 03:04-02:45
+1

Tuesday 03:04-02:45
+1

Wednesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Thursday 03:15-02:45
+1

Friday 03:15-02:45
+1

Saturday 03:15-02:53
+1

Sunday 03:04-02:53
+1

Route info

Direction: Villeparisis - Mitry-le-Neuf

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N41-2102717783-3334875493


Pasteur - Hôpital Jean Verdier

Auguste Polissard

Avenue de Rosny

Pont de Bondy

Rue des Peupliers

Auguste Delaune

Lamartine

René Camier (Palais de justice)

Pierre Sémard

Lieutenant Lebrun

Escadrille Normandie-Niémen - Paul Vaillant-Couturier - 
Tram

Escadrille Normandie-Niemen - Jean Jaurès Tram

Gare - Grande Ceinture

Lycée Alfred Costes

Henri Gautier

Chemin des Vignes

Cimetière Parisien

Diderot

Delizy

Pantin RER - Mairie

Centre National de la Danse

Montgolfier

Hoche - Métro

Porte de Pantin

Ourcq

Jean Jaurès - Lorraine

Jaurès

Louis Blanc



Château Landon

Gare de l'Est

N41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bobigny

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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